
MENU 
Europe Restaurant

Main courses

Starters

Formules 

Desserts 

Italian style burger (vegetarian option available)

Poultry

Prawns with carrot vinaigrette

Roman-style gnocchi 

Today special

Apple dill

Beef Tataki

Coffee with various pastries

Beef tartare

Butcher's cut

Cheese platter

Pear and caramel cake

Spinach and ricotta lasagne

Price including tax and service

7€ 

7€ 

8€ 

18€ 

Monday-Friday: 12pm-2pm   7pm-2.30pm 
Saturday: 12pm-2pm  7pm-10pm 
Sunday: 12pm-2pm  7pm-10pm - Service at the bar

According to the chef's inspiration ( only for lunch)

Homemade lasagne with ricotta and spinach

Pear cake, poached pear and caramel sauce

Beef tataki with marinated vegetables and sticky rice

Grilled prawns, guacamole, carrot vinaigrette

Depending on availability, served with arborio risotto with sauce

Homemade gnocchi with spinach and béchamel sauce, poached egg

Duck Gravelax with peanut and onion condiments

Depending on availability, "bleu de roncq" sauce, homemade chips, salad.

Beef tartare, onions, capers, pickles, homemade chips

Today special and coffee with warious pastries
children's menu : Beef or fish steak with chips and salad, chocolate mousse or
fruit salad for dessert

Green apple and dill jelly dessert, white chocolate lime ganache and
melted chocolate tuile

Orange cake with crème brûlée insert and dark chocolate ganache

Label rouge poultry, roast potato, carrots in all their forms

Beef steak, pancetta, pecorino, homemade tomato confit, rocket, homemade chips

Fishing of the day

chocolate crême brûlée

Duck breast gravlax

21€

9€ 

9€ 

9€ 

9€ 

21€
15€ 

19€ 

19€ 

15€ 

15€ 

21€ 

20€ 

8€ 


